SECOND QUARTER DONATION REPORT (APRIL 2024 - JUNE 2024)

Afterschool Department Kroger Food service donation $346.55 Monetary
Anderson ES Westbury Area Improvement Corp End of the year celebration $100.00 In-kind
Arabic Immersion Magnet School Arabic Immersion Magnet School PTO Installation of sports court $35,000.00 In-kind
Athletics Department Houston ISD Foundation Rental Fees $1,000.00 Monetary
Attucks MS Houston Texans Foundation Athletic equipment, P.E. initiative $2,000.00 Monetary
Attucks MS Houston Texans Foundation Equipment $2,000.00 In-Kind
Austin HS Port of Houston Authority Maritime CTE program $12,500.00 Monetary
Baker Montessori Frida Villalobos Gift cards $250.00 In-Kind
Barbara Bush ES Shell Oil Company Principal discretion $600.00 Monetary
Barbara Bush ES Shell Oil Company Principal discretion $200.00 Monetary
Barbara Bush ES Shell Oil Company Principal discretion $155.00 Monetary
Barbara Bush ES Shell Oil Company Principal discretion $1,833.36 Monetary
Barbara Bush ES Shell Oil Company Principal discretion $155.00 Monetary
Bastian ES Houston Texans Foundation Equipment $1,000.00 In-Kind
Bastian ES Houston Texans Foundation Athletic equipment, P.E. initiative $1,000.00 Monetary
Benavidez ES Children's Museum Houston Transportation fees $2,400.00 Monetary
Blackshear ES Wheeler Baptist Church Principal discretion $1,000.00 Monetary
Bonner ES Cedillos Law Firm, PLLC Food service donation $1,000.00 Monetary
Briarmeadow Charter School Briarmeadow Charter School PTO Transportation fees $3,750.00 Monetary
Brookline ES Office Depot School supplies $1,048.22 In-Kind
Burbank ES Chuck E Cheese's Food service donation $531.78 Monetary
Burbank ES Zoo Crew of San Antonio Supplies $1,131.00 Monetary
Burbank ES Kimberly Fagan Library incentives $696.00 Monetary
Burbank MS Gustavo Gallardo Folkloric group $250.00 Monetary
Bush ES Shell Oil Company Principal's discretion $905.00 Monetary
Bush ES Shell Oil Company Principal's discretion $4,130.00 Monetary

Houston Metropolitan Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma

Caldwell ES Theta Sorority, Inc

Field trip expenses $2,000.00 Monetary
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RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT DONOR DONATION DISBURSEMENT TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION TYPE

Chavez HS

Chavez HS

Community Partnerships

Community Partnerships

Community Services

Community Services K-12

Deady MS

DeBakey HS

DeBakey HS for Health Professions

DeBakey HS for Health Professions, Horn ES

Dyad Dept
Edison MS
Eliot ES

Energy Institute HS

Forest Brook HS, Patrick Henry MS, Lamar HS, Fleming

MS, McReynolds MS
Forest Brook MS

Foster ES
Grissom ES
Grissom ES
Grissom ES
Grissom ES
Grissom ES

Helms ES

Helms ES

Helms ES

Helms ES

Helms ES

Houston ISD Foundation
HEB
Houston ISD Foundation
Group 1 Automotive
Where I Come From, Where I Am
Lakewood Church
Milby Coed Cadette Drill & Dance Alumni Legacy
Regeneron Science Talent Search Society for Science
Marie Anstead
Marie Anstead
STS Brands LLC
Ontellus
Women of St. Mark's Episcopal Church

ConocoPhillips
Lockwood Funeral Home

Bulldog Express Performance Group
David Carr
Civic Heart CS-CKC
Luby's
Gringos
Walmart
Anonymous
Shell Oil Hero
Spanish School 4Kids
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero

Just Keep Livin Program
Physics Club
Civic engagement program
Educator of the year award
Books
Supplies
Costumes and supplies for dance team
Scholar's awards
Senior gifts
American Chemistry Society Club
Clothing apparel
School supplies
Apparel, trophies, medals

Principal's discretion
Clothing apparel

Snacks
Food, supplies
Water bottles, towels, water, socks
Water
Food service donation
End of the year celebration
Snacks
School supplies
School supplies
School supplies
School supplies

School supplies

$300.00
$1,000.00
$250,000.00
$5,000.00
$275.40
$10,250.64
$500.00
$2,000.00
$703.73
$2,845.20
$745.00
$100.00
$660.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00
$300.00
$4,000.00
$27.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$300.00
$150.00
$360.00
$50.00

$50.00

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-kind
In-Kind

Monetary
In-Kind

Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-kind
In-kind
In-kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary

Monetary
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Helms ES
Henry MS
HISD Police Dept
HISD Police Dept
Houston Independent School District (ISD)
Houston Independent School District (ISD)
J.R. Harris ES
J.R. Harris ES
James Berry ES
Key MS
Key MS
Key MS
Key MS
Key MS
Key MS
Key MS
Key MS
Lanier MS
Law ES
Leadership and Professional Development
Leadership and Professional Development
Longfellow ES
Madison HS
Madison HS
Madison HS
Madison HS

Mark Twain ES

Shell Oil Hero
Houston Food Bank
Helfman River Oaks Dodge Jeep and Ram
Houston ISD Foundation
VS America
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
J Cast Construction Services, LLC
Pelec Central City Ltd
Precinct2Gether
Bailey Rose Funeral Home
Burns BBQ
Voodoo Doughnuts
Sweetgreen, Inc
Trader Joes
Panera Bread
7-Eleven
Milkyway Galaxy Kids Lounge
Shell Oil Company
Karla Downing
Good Reason Houston
Houston ISD Foundation
Abigail Wynne
Fellowship of Christian Athletes
Fellowship of Christian Athletes
Fellowship of Christian Athletes
Fellowship of Christian Athletes

Aaron Schwartz

School supplies
Gift certificate
Automobile
Extra duty pay
Furniture
Scholarships
Clothing apparel
Food service donation
Bicycles
Clothing apparel
Snacks
Food service donation
Food service donation
Food service donation
Food service donation
Food service donation
Food service donation
Principal's discretion
Food service donation
Teacher of the Year
Educator of the year award
Field trip fees, food
Athletic supplies, uniforms, and equipment
Athletic supplies
Athletic supplies
Athletic supplies

Piano

$50.00
$1,000.00
$14,254.00
$285.20
$8,575.00
$1,000,000.00
$400.00
$1,500.00
$250,000.00
$180.00
$87.50
$180.00
$1,050.00
$58.16
$68.00
$850.00
$400.00
$2,000.00
$68.00
$20,000.00
$150.00
$280.00
$1,375.00
$1,375.00
$1,375.00
$2,750.00

$500.00

Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind

Monetary
In-Kind

Monetary
In-Kind

Monetary
In-kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind

Monetary
In-Kind

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

In-Kind
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Mark Twain ES
Mark Twain ES
McGowen ES
McGowen ES
McReynolds MS, Fleming MS
Multilingual Programs
Multilingual Programs
Multilingual Programs
Multilingual Programs
Neff ECC
North Forest HS
North Forest HS
Oak Forest ES
Office of Strategic Initiatives
Ortiz MS
Pershing MS-Wraparound
Peterson ES, Codwell ES, Montgomery ES
Pilgrim Academy, Paige ES, Berry ES, Garcia ES
Planning and Operations
Port Houston ES
Reagan K8 Educational Center
Reagan K8 Educational Center
Reagan K8 Educational Center
Reynolds ES
Reynolds ES
River Oaks ES

Sanchez ES

Mark Twain PTO
Mark Twain PTO
Cheerleaders of America
Jewell McGowen
Frazier Mitchell
Children's Museum Houston
Houston Zoo
Dependable Real Estate Investment LLC
EDU Specialist LLC
Mahalet Negussie
Ohiopyle Prints, Inc
Dick's Sporting Goods Foundation

Oak Forest ES PTA

Association of Texas Professional Educators (ATPE)

Krewe DE Espirit Rosaire
Anonymous
Wesley AME Church
Kids in Need Foundation
Houston ISD Foundation
Reid Whitaker
Applebee's
KFC
Gringos
Houston Texans Foundation
Houston Texans Foundation
River Oaks ES PTO

Houston NFL Holdings, LP

Equipment, supplies, extra duty pay
Installation of fans
Cheer team fees
Teacher incentives
Clothing apparel
Museum entry passes
Zoo entry passes
Gift cards
Food, water
End of the year celebration
Supplies
Girls soccer program
Lease reimbursement for copier
Technology
Band supplies
Food service donation
Food service donation
School supplies
Educator of the Year
Gift cards
Gift cards
Gift cards
Gift cards
Equipment
Athletic equipment, P.E. initiative
Field trip expenses

Supplies, field lessons

$45,870.00
$17,420.00
$87.00
$500.00
$360.00
$3,264.00
$209.70
$200.00
$1,200.00
$100.00
$2.73
$3,250.00
$13,592.00
$100.00
$500.00
$154.02
$500.00
$26,250.00
$875.00
$300.00
$75.00
$50.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00

$1,000.00

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary

Monetary
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RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT DONOR DONATION DISBURSEMENT TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION TYPE

Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown International School
Sherman ES
South Early College HS
South Early College HS
South Early College HS
Special Education Services
Sterling Aviation Early College HS
Strategic Initiative Department
Strategic Initiative Department
Strategic Initiative Department

Strategic Initiative Department, Key MS, McReynolds
MS, Forest Brook MS, Henry MS, Fleming MS, Sugar
Grove Academy MS

Strategic Initiatives
Sugar Grove Academy
Sugar Grove Academy
Sugar Grove Academy

T.H. Rogers School

The Rice School
Walnut Bend ES
Westside HS
Westside HS
Westside HS
Wharton DLA

Wharton DLA

Carlos Quintero
Talent Unbound PBC (BeSomeone)
Good Sports
Sharpstown International School PTO
Red E Restaurant Group
Ray Cammack Shows, Inc
Ray Cammack Shows, Inc
Trinity Concessions, LLC
Goalbook
Sterling Alumni
Boudreaux
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc
Will Washington

Big Inc

711
German Consulting, LLC
P2K Financial
County Line Cookers
T.H. Rogers School PTO
The Rice School Parent Group
HEB
Ed Hubbard

Shell Oil Company

Westside HS PTO

Wharton DLA PTO

The Blackbaud Giving Fund

Food service donation
BeSomeone Life Coaching Club
Equipment, apparel
Clothing apparel
Field trip fees
Field trip expenses, student incentives
Field trip expenses, student incentives
School supplies, tools
Food service donation
Baseball equipment
Clothing apparel
Clothing apparel

Clothing apparel

Clothing apparel

Food service donation
Food service donation
Food service donation
Food service donation
Debris removal
Field trip fees
Food service donation
Bus passes
Food, supplies, tournament fees
Food service donation
Installation of bottle fillers

Principal's discretion

$500.00
$500.00
$22,469.51
$5,000.00
$290.18
$792.00
$1,792.00
$1,680.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$180.00
$1,000.00

$180.00

$4,900.00

$300.00
$932.00
$1,000.00
$434.75
$1,000.00
$800.00
$190.00
$250.00
$80.00
$2,420.00
$7,219.18

$182.95

In-Kind
Monetary
In-kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-kind
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind

Monetary
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Wharton DLA The Blackbaud Giving Fund Principal's discretion

$200.00 Monetary
Wharton DLA Box Tops for Education Principal's discretion $161.20 Monetary
Wharton DLA Prelude Music Foundation Field trip fees $800.00 Monetary
Wharton DLA Shell Oil Company Principal's discretion $150.00 Monetary
Wheatley HS Schneider National Foundation, INC Choir $75.00 Monetary
Wisdom HS An-Nisa Hope Center Garments, Rugs $400.00 In-Kind
Wisdom HS Ed Hubbard Bus passes $250.00 In-Kind
Worthing HS Houston Texans Foundation Clothing apparel $2,000.00 In-Kind
Yates HS Kroger Food service donation $5,000.00 In-Kind
Yates HS Houston ISD Foundation selellaips: aposic pr.o gr.amming.;, supp_ort o il loes oo $50,000.00 Monetary
activities and incentives
Young ES Houston Texans Foundation Equipment $1,000.00 In-Kind
Young ES Houston Texans Foundation Athletic equipment, P.E. initiative $1,000.00 Monetary

TOTAL §1,903,477.96



