RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
Afterschool Department	Kroger	Food service donation	\$346.55	Monetary
Anderson ES	Westbury Area Improvement Corp	End of the year celebration	\$100.00	In-kind
Arabic Immersion Magnet School	Arabic Immersion Magnet School PTO	Installation of sports court	\$35,000.00	In-kind
Athletics Department	Houston ISD Foundation	Rental Fees	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Attucks MS	Houston Texans Foundation	Athletic equipment, P.E. initiative	\$2,000.00	Monetary
Attucks MS	Houston Texans Foundation	Equipment	\$2,000.00	In-Kind
Austin HS	Port of Houston Authority	Maritime CTE program	\$12,500.00	Monetary
Baker Montessori	Frida Villalobos	Gift cards	\$250.00	In-Kind
Barbara Bush ES	Shell Oil Company	Principal discretion	\$600.00	Monetary
Barbara Bush ES	Shell Oil Company	Principal discretion	\$200.00	Monetary
Barbara Bush ES	Shell Oil Company	Principal discretion	\$155.00	Monetary
Barbara Bush ES	Shell Oil Company	Principal discretion	\$1,833.36	Monetary
Barbara Bush ES	Shell Oil Company	Principal discretion	\$155.00	Monetary
Bastian ES	Houston Texans Foundation	Equipment	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
Bastian ES	Houston Texans Foundation	Athletic equipment, P.E. initiative	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Benavidez ES	Children's Museum Houston	Transportation fees	\$2,400.00	Monetary
Blackshear ES	Wheeler Baptist Church	Principal discretion	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Bonner ES	Cedillos Law Firm, PLLC	Food service donation	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Briarmeadow Charter School	Briarmeadow Charter School PTO	Transportation fees	\$3,750.00	Monetary
Brookline ES	Office Depot	School supplies	\$1,048.22	In-Kind
Burbank ES	Chuck E Cheese's	Food service donation	\$531.78	Monetary
Burbank ES	Zoo Crew of San Antonio	Supplies	\$1,131.00	Monetary
Burbank ES	Kimberly Fagan	Library incentives	\$696.00	Monetary
Burbank MS	Gustavo Gallardo	Folkloric group	\$250.00	Monetary
Bush ES	Shell Oil Company	Principal's discretion	\$905.00	Monetary
Bush ES	Shell Oil Company	Principal's discretion	\$4,130.00	Monetary
Caldwell ES	Houston Metropolitan Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc	Field trip expenses	\$2,000.00	Monetary

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
Chavez HS	Houston ISD Foundation	Just Keep Livin Program	\$300.00	Monetary
Chavez HS	HEB	Physics Club	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Community Partnerships	Houston ISD Foundation	Civic engagement program	\$250,000.00	Monetary
Community Partnerships	Group 1 Automotive	Educator of the year award	\$5,000.00	Monetary
Community Services	Where I Come From, Where I Am	Books	\$275.40	In-kind
Community Services K-12	Lakewood Church	Supplies	\$10,250.64	In-Kind
Deady MS	Milby Coed Cadette Drill & Dance Alumni Legacy	Costumes and supplies for dance team	\$500.00	Monetary
DeBakey HS	Regeneron Science Talent Search Society for Science	Scholar's awards	\$2,000.00	Monetary
DeBakey HS for Health Professions	Marie Anstead	Senior gifts	\$703.73	In-Kind
DeBakey HS for Health Professions, Horn ES	Marie Anstead	American Chemistry Society Club	\$2,845.20	In-Kind
Dyad Dept	STS Brands LLC	Clothing apparel	\$745.00	In-Kind
Edison MS	Ontellus	School supplies	\$100.00	In-kind
Eliot ES	Women of St. Mark's Episcopal Church	Apparel, trophies, medals	\$660.00	In-Kind
Energy Institute HS	ConocoPhillips	Principal's discretion	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Forest Brook HS, Patrick Henry MS, Lamar HS, Fleming MS, McReynolds MS	Lockwood Funeral Home	Clothing apparel	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
Forest Brook MS	Bulldog Express Performance Group	Snacks	\$200.00	Monetary
Foster ES	David Carr	Food, supplies	\$300.00	Monetary
Grissom ES	Civic Heart CS-CKC	Water bottles, towels, water, socks	\$4,000.00	In-Kind
Grissom ES	Luby's	Water	\$27.00	In-Kind
Grissom ES	Gringos	Food service donation	\$50.00	In-kind
Grissom ES	Walmart	End of the year celebration	\$50.00	In-kind
Grissom ES	Anonymous	Snacks	\$200.00	In-kind
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	School supplies	\$300.00	Monetary
Helms ES	Spanish School 4Kids	School supplies	\$150.00	Monetary
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	School supplies	\$360.00	Monetary
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	School supplies	\$50.00	Monetary
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	School supplies	\$50.00	Monetary

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	School supplies	\$50.00	Monetary
Henry MS	Houston Food Bank	Gift certificate	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
HISD Police Dept	Helfman River Oaks Dodge Jeep and Ram	Automobile	\$14,254.00	In-Kind
HISD Police Dept	Houston ISD Foundation	Extra duty pay	\$285.20	Monetary
Houston Independent School District (ISD)	VS America	Furniture	\$8,575.00	In-Kind
Houston Independent School District (ISD)	Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board	Scholarships	\$1,000,000.00	Monetary
J.R. Harris ES	J Cast Construction Services, LLC	Clothing apparel	\$400.00	In-Kind
J.R. Harris ES	Pelec Central City Ltd	Food service donation	\$1,500.00	Monetary
James Berry ES	Precinct2Gether	Bicycles	\$250,000.00	In-kind
Key MS	Bailey Rose Funeral Home	Clothing apparel	\$180.00	In-Kind
Key MS	Burns BBQ	Snacks	\$87.50	In-Kind
Key MS	Voodoo Doughnuts	Food service donation	\$180.00	In-Kind
Key MS	Sweetgreen, Inc	Food service donation	\$1,050.00	In-Kind
Key MS	Trader Joes	Food service donation	\$58.16	In-Kind
Key MS	Panera Bread	Food service donation	\$68.00	In-Kind
Key MS	7-Eleven	Food service donation	\$850.00	In-Kind
Key MS	Milkyway Galaxy Kids Lounge	Food service donation	\$400.00	In-Kind
Lanier MS	Shell Oil Company	Principal's discretion	\$2,000.00	Monetary
Law ES	Karla Downing	Food service donation	\$68.00	In-Kind
Leadership and Professional Development	Good Reason Houston	Teacher of the Year	\$20,000.00	Monetary
Leadership and Professional Development	Houston ISD Foundation	Educator of the year award	\$150.00	Monetary
Longfellow ES	Abigail Wynne	Field trip fees, food	\$280.00	Monetary
Madison HS	Fellowship of Christian Athletes	Athletic supplies, uniforms, and equipment	\$1,375.00	Monetary
Madison HS	Fellowship of Christian Athletes	Athletic supplies	\$1,375.00	Monetary
Madison HS	Fellowship of Christian Athletes	Athletic supplies	\$1,375.00	Monetary
Madison HS	Fellowship of Christian Athletes	Athletic supplies	\$2,750.00	Monetary
Mark Twain ES	Aaron Schwartz	Piano	\$500.00	In-Kind

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
Mark Twain ES	Mark Twain PTO	Equipment, supplies, extra duty pay	\$45,870.00	Monetary
Mark Twain ES	Mark Twain PTO	Installation of fans	\$17,420.00	Monetary
McGowen ES	Cheerleaders of America	Cheer team fees	\$87.00	Monetary
McGowen ES	Jewell McGowen	Teacher incentives	\$500.00	Monetary
McReynolds MS, Fleming MS	Frazier Mitchell	Clothing apparel	\$360.00	In-Kind
Multilingual Programs	Children's Museum Houston	Museum entry passes	\$3,264.00	In-Kind
Multilingual Programs	Houston Zoo	Zoo entry passes	\$209.70	In-Kind
Multilingual Programs	Dependable Real Estate Investment LLC	Gift cards	\$200.00	In-Kind
Multilingual Programs	EDU Specialist LLC	Food, water	\$1,200.00	In-Kind
Neff ECC	Mahalet Negussie	End of the year celebration	\$100.00	In-kind
North Forest HS	Ohiopyle Prints, Inc	Supplies	\$2.73	Monetary
North Forest HS	Dick's Sporting Goods Foundation	Girls soccer program	\$3,250.00	Monetary
Oak Forest ES	Oak Forest ES PTA	Lease reimbursement for copier	\$13,592.00	Monetary
Office of Strategic Initiatives	Association of Texas Professional Educators (ATPE)	Technology	\$100.00	In-Kind
Ortiz MS	Krewe DE Espirit Rosaire	Band supplies	\$500.00	Monetary
Pershing MS-Wraparound	Anonymous	Food service donation	\$154.02	In-Kind
Peterson ES, Codwell ES, Montgomery ES	Wesley AME Church	Food service donation	\$500.00	In-Kind
Pilgrim Academy, Paige ES, Berry ES, Garcia ES	Kids in Need Foundation	School supplies	\$26,250.00	In-Kind
Planning and Operations	Houston ISD Foundation	Educator of the Year	\$875.00	Monetary
Port Houston ES	Reid Whitaker	Gift cards	\$300.00	In-Kind
Reagan K8 Educational Center	Applebee's	Gift cards	\$75.00	In-Kind
Reagan K8 Educational Center	KFC	Gift cards	\$50.00	In-Kind
Reagan K8 Educational Center	Gringos	Gift cards	\$100.00	In-Kind
Reynolds ES	Houston Texans Foundation	Equipment	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
Reynolds ES	Houston Texans Foundation	Athletic equipment, P.E. initiative	\$1,000.00	Monetary
River Oaks ES	River Oaks ES PTO	Field trip expenses	\$750.00	Monetary
Sanchez ES	Houston NFL Holdings, LP	Supplies, field lessons	\$1,000.00	Monetary

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
Sharpstown HS	Carlos Quintero	Food service donation	\$500.00	In-Kind
Sharpstown HS	Talent Unbound PBC (BeSomeone)	BeSomeone Life Coaching Club	\$500.00	Monetary
Sharpstown HS	Good Sports	Equipment, apparel	\$22,469.51	In-kind
Sharpstown International School	Sharpstown International School PTO	Clothing apparel	\$5,000.00	In-Kind
Sherman ES	Red E Restaurant Group	Field trip fees	\$290.18	Monetary
South Early College HS	Ray Cammack Shows, Inc	Field trip expenses, student incentives	\$792.00	Monetary
South Early College HS	Ray Cammack Shows, Inc	Field trip expenses, student incentives	\$1,792.00	Monetary
South Early College HS	Trinity Concessions, LLC	School supplies, tools	\$1,680.00	Monetary
Special Education Services	Goalbook	Food service donation	\$600.00	Monetary
Sterling Aviation Early College HS	Sterling Alumni	Baseball equipment	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Strategic Initiative Department	Boudreaux	Clothing apparel	\$180.00	In-Kind
Strategic Initiative Department	Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc	Clothing apparel	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
Strategic Initiative Department	Will Washington	Clothing apparel	\$180.00	In-Kind
Strategic Initiative Department, Key MS, McReynolds MS, Forest Brook MS, Henry MS, Fleming MS, Sugar Grove Academy MS	Big Inc	Clothing apparel	\$4,900.00	In-Kind
Strategic Initiatives	711	Food service donation	\$300.00	In-kind
Sugar Grove Academy	German Consulting, LLC	Food service donation	\$932.00	In-Kind
Sugar Grove Academy	P2K Financial	Food service donation	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
Sugar Grove Academy	County Line Cookers	Food service donation	\$434.75	In-Kind
T.H. Rogers School	T.H. Rogers School PTO	Debris removal	\$1,000.00	In-kind
The Rice School	The Rice School Parent Group	Field trip fees	\$800.00	Monetary
Walnut Bend ES	HEB	Food service donation	\$190.00	In-Kind
Westside HS	Ed Hubbard	Bus passes	\$250.00	In-Kind
Westside HS	Shell Oil Company	Food, supplies, tournament fees	\$80.00	Monetary
Westside HS	Westside HS PTO	Food service donation	\$2,420.00	In-Kind
Wharton DLA	Wharton DLA PTO	Installation of bottle fillers	\$7,219.18	In-Kind
Wharton DLA	The Blackbaud Giving Fund	Principal's discretion	\$182.95	Monetary

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
Wharton DLA	The Blackbaud Giving Fund	Principal's discretion	\$200.00	Monetary
Wharton DLA	Box Tops for Education	Principal's discretion	\$161.20	Monetary
Wharton DLA	Prelude Music Foundation	Field trip fees	\$800.00	Monetary
Wharton DLA	Shell Oil Company	Principal's discretion	\$150.00	Monetary
Wheatley HS	Schneider National Foundation, INC	Choir	\$75.00	Monetary
Wisdom HS	An-Nisa Hope Center	Garments, Rugs	\$400.00	In-Kind
Wisdom HS	Ed Hubbard	Bus passes	\$250.00	In-Kind
Worthing HS	Houston Texans Foundation	Clothing apparel	\$2,000.00	In-Kind
Yates HS	Kroger	Food service donation	\$5,000.00	In-Kind
Yates HS	Houston ISD Foundation	Scholarships, sports programming, support of higher education activities and incentives	\$50,000.00	Monetary
Young ES	Houston Texans Foundation	Equipment	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
Young ES	Houston Texans Foundation	Athletic equipment, P.E. initiative	\$1,000.00	Monetary

TOTAL \$1,903,477.96